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Rocky Road Tray Bake

Short Product Name:
Rocky Road

Abiscuit and marshmallow base made with rich chocolate, finished with a light sugar dusting.

Traded Unit GTIN: . Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 2003kJ
2003kJ

252,  154; 435 054 a7ovcal

Carbohydrates 58g
| @ @ of which sugars 43.5g
' Fat 25.2¢

of your reference intake.

47 kcal

. of which saturates 15.4g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 2003kJ 47%kcal
Fibre -g
Protein 4.3g
Salt 0.54g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Contains May Contain  May Contain  May Contain Does Not Does Not May not be May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Contain Contain suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Crustaceans Mustard Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
May also contain peanuts, nuts, egg and other gluten containing cereals (Oats) due to manufacturing
methods.

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate Flavour Coating (23.3%) [Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (15%), WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifiers (SOYA
Lecithin, E476), Natural Flavouring], Biscuits (20.3%) [WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm (SG)), Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents
(Sodium Bicarbonate, Malic Acid, Ammonium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, Emulsifier (E472e), Dried Skimmed MILK, Whey Powder (MILK), BARLEY Malt Extract],
Chocolate Flavour Coating (16%) [Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm), Whey Powder (MILK), WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (10%), Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, E476)
Natural Flavouring], Golden Syrup (Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup), Margarine [Vegetable Oil (Palm and Rapeseed in varying proportions), Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Natural Flavouring, Colours (Curcumin,
Annatto Bixin)], Marshmallows (8.1%) [Glucose-fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Beef Gelatine, Maize Starch, Natural Flavourings, Natural Colour (Beetroot Red)], Sultanas (6.8%) (Sultanas, Sunflower/Cotton Seed
Qil), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (1.6%), Dusting Sugar (0.5%) (Dextrose, Corn flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm)).
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